District of Columbia Government Salary Schedule: COMMITTEE OF INTERNS AND RESIDENTS UNION TABLE

w W W
—
I

DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH

Fiscal Year:
Effective Date:

Union/Nonunion:

Pay Plan Schedule:
Peoplesoft Salary Plan:
Schedule ID:

% Increase:

Resolution Number:

Date of Resolution:

Grade

2013
April 7, 2013

Union

ST

3.0%
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FY2013
$47,742
$51,726
$53,932
$57,365
$61,977

Occupational Group(s): Committee Of Interns and Residents

Service Codes:

CBU Code: SEJ

Job Series: 0602, 0680

Dental Residents

Medical Officer Psychs

Medical Officer Psych Residents

CIR





